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1 2 雨宮　憲男 ｱﾒﾐﾔ ﾉﾘｵ 牛久奥野支部 茨城県 後組 200 35 33 36 104 304

2 1 小坂　良雄 ｺｻｶ ﾖｼｵ 岡崎六名翼支部 愛知県 後組 200 33 31 38 102 302

3 3 根本　茂雄 ﾈﾓﾄ ｼｹﾞｵ 水戸偕楽支部 茨城県 後組 198 33 33 36 102 300

4 22 山田　力男 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｷｵ 石岡支部 茨城県 後組 192 35 35 37 107 299

5 7 笠倉　民夫 ｶｻｸﾗ ﾀﾐｵ 石岡支部 茨城県 後組 196 33 33 37 103 299

6 4 石川　茂子 ｲｼｶﾜ ｼｹﾞｺ 国立みなみエヌケー支部 東京都 前組 196 31 31 40 102 298

7 17 山口　幸一 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｲﾁ 石岡支部 茨城県 後組 192 33 35 37 105 297

8 23 和泉　卓哉 ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｸﾔ 那須塩原中央支部 栃木県 後組 192 31 33 40 104 296

9 8 奥野　芳英 ｵｸﾉ ﾖｼﾋﾃﾞ 草加中央支部 埼玉県 後組 194 33 33 36 102 296

10 10 及川　福夫 ｵｲｶﾜ ﾌｸｵ 個人 宮城県 後組 194 31 31 39 101 295

11 5 田岡　浩 ﾀｵｶ ﾋﾛｼ 草加中央支部 埼玉県 後組 196 33 29 37 99 295

12 13 野田　典秀 ﾉﾀﾞ　ﾉﾘﾋﾃﾞ 京都宇治あけぼの支部 京都府 後組 194 29 35 37 101 295

13 14 島村　節子 ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｾﾂｺ 鶴ヶ島01支部 埼玉県 後組 194 33 31 37 101 295

14 11 石原　英実 ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞﾐ さくや富士宮支部 静岡県 後組 194 31 31 38 100 294

15 19 長谷川　悦麿 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｴﾂﾏﾛ 個人 埼玉県 後組 192 33 31 37 101 293

16 16 波多野　一美 ﾊﾀﾉ ｶﾂﾐ 阿見支部 茨城県 後組 194 27 35 37 99 293

17 9 田尻　京子 ﾀｼﾞﾘ ｷｮｳｺ チーム桜草支部 埼玉県 後組 194 31 31 37 99 293

18 14 千保　光由 ｾﾝﾎﾞ ﾐﾂﾖｼ 上尾支部 埼玉県 後組 194 31 29 38 98 292

19 27 高野　進 ｺｳﾉ ｽｽﾑ 白岡悠々支部 埼玉県 後組 190 35 31 36 102 292

20 6 高田　求幸 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾓﾄﾕｷ 相双おおみか支部 福島県 前組 196 29 31 36 96 292

21 12 平野　ふみ子 ﾋﾗﾉ ﾌﾐｺ 町田武相支部 東京都 後組 194 33 29 36 98 292

22 24 本多　勝幸 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾕｷ 前橋けやき支部 群馬県 後組 192 31 33 36 100 292

23 26 羽生　ますみ ﾊﾆｭｳ ﾏｽﾐ あきる野支部 東京都 後組 190 31 31 38 100 290

24 20 市川　英夫 ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾋﾃﾞｵ 湘南茅ヶ崎支部 神奈川 前組 192 29 33 36 98 290

25 25 尾崎　永理 ｵｻｷ ｴﾘ 名古屋翼支部 愛知県 後組 190 31 25 39 95 285

26 28 小坂　福宥 ｺｻｶ ﾌｸﾋﾛ くにたち吹矢 35支部 東京都 前組 190 27 29 38 94 284

27 21 江川　正則 ｴｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 刈谷かきつばた支部 愛知県 後組 192 25 27 38 90 282

28 18 坂本　俊英 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ 大磯支部 神奈川 前組 192 25 31 34 90 282
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氏名 支部名 都道府県 Ｒ1 Ｒ2 Ｒ3 Ｒ4 Ｒ5 Ｒ6 合計

1 小坂　良雄 岡崎六名翼支部 愛知県 33 31 33 35 33 35 200

2 雨宮　憲男 牛久奥野支部 茨城県 35 31 33 33 33 35 200

3 根本　茂雄 水戸偕楽支部 茨城県 33 35 33 31 33 33 198

4 石川　茂子 国立みなみエヌケー支部 東京都 29 33 35 31 35 33 196

5 田岡　浩 草加中央支部 埼玉県 35 31 31 33 35 31 196

6 高田　求幸 相双おおみか支部 福島県 31 33 31 33 33 35 196

7 笠倉　民夫 石岡支部 茨城県 31 33 33 35 33 31 196

8 奥野　芳英 草加中央支部 埼玉県 31 35 33 29 31 35 194
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9 田尻　京子 チーム桜草支部 埼玉県 31 33 31 33 31 35 194

10 及川　福夫 個人 宮城県 33 29 31 33 35 33 194

11 石原　英実 さくや富士宮支部 静岡県 33 31 31 31 35 33 194

12 平野　ふみ子 町田武相支部 東京都 33 29 31 35 33 33 194

13 野田　典秀 京都宇治あけぼの支部 京都府 31 31 33 33 33 33 194

14 島村　節子 鶴ヶ島01支部 埼玉県 31 33 33 33 31 33 194

14 千保　光由 上尾支部 埼玉県 31 33 33 33 31 33 194

16 波多野　一美 阿見支部 茨城県 33 33 33 33 33 29 194

17 山口　幸一 石岡支部 茨城県 33 27 31 35 31 35 192

18 坂本　俊英 大磯支部 神奈川 31 31 35 29 31 35 192

19 長谷川　悦麿 個人 埼玉県 31 35 35 29 31 31 192

20 市川　英夫 湘南茅ヶ崎支部 神奈川 33 31 29 31 35 33 192

21 江川　正則 刈谷かきつばた支部 愛知県 35 27 33 31 33 33 192

22 山田　力男 石岡支部 茨城県 29 31 35 33 31 33 192

23 和泉　卓哉 那須塩原中央支部 栃木県 33 31 35 31 31 31 192

24 本多　勝幸 前橋けやき支部 群馬県 33 33 33 31 33 29 192

25 尾崎　永理 名古屋翼支部 愛知県 23 33 31 35 33 35 190

26 羽生　ますみ あきる野支部 東京都 31 33 33 25 35 33 190

27 高野　進 白岡悠々支部 埼玉県 33 35 29 31 31 31 190

28 小坂　福宥 くにたち吹矢 35支部 東京都 35 33 33 33 27 29 190

29 深田　きよ子 湘南茅ヶ崎支部 神奈川 31 29 33 31 33 33 190

30 齊藤　英子 大阪あべの支部 大阪府 33 33 33 25 33 33 190

31 山内　芳夫 大阪いずみフレンズ支部 大阪府 31 29 33 33 31 33 190

32 鈴木　正明 ハーモニー千葉寺支部 千葉県 33 29 31 33 31 33 190

33 大口　宏 福島蓬莱支部 福島県 33 33 29 27 35 31 188

34 河登　友七郎 筆の里くまの支部 広島県 29 29 31 35 33 31 188

35 安部　薫 シルクロード南八王子支部 東京都 33 29 29 35 31 31 188

36 髙橋　宏一 渋谷ひまわり会支部 東京都 31 31 35 31 29 31 188

37 渡邊　昇 マロニエ宇都宮支部 栃木県 31 31 29 31 33 33 188

38 笹井　崇史 T･M湘南辻堂支部 神奈川 31 31 31 31 31 33 188

39 中村　史朗 戸田支部 埼玉県 33 25 33 33 33 31 188

40 関根　光二 草加中央支部 埼玉県 33 31 31 33 31 29 188

41 横澤　重利 小牧中央支部 愛知県 31 33 31 33 33 27 188

42 坂口　和代 茅ヶ崎エボシ支部 神奈川 29 29 31 35 29 33 186

43 水野　友子 ダーツ東陽町支部 東京都 29 33 25 35 33 31 186

44 井上　幸男 江東レッドアロー支部 東京都 31 35 29 29 31 31 186

45 小田　奈保美 さわやか川崎支部 神奈川 29 35 33 27 31 31 186

46 神山　久夫 佐野唐沢支部 栃木県 31 31 29 35 29 31 186

47 吉田　裕計 健友三郷支部 埼玉県 31 35 33 27 29 31 186

48 永山　雅也 那珂中央支部 茨城県 33 31 27 31 35 29 186

49 勝田　久夫 筑西支部 茨城県 31 31 35 29 31 29 186

50 原田　茂 ベイアローズ横浜支部 神奈川 31 33 33 29 27 33 186


